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International Multimedia Telecommunications Consortium (IMTC)
http://www.imtc.org/
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Board of Directors: IRTES8HA (FERMETEL. FHI2F) . BAREEZHE D (E
HEREETED),
Bernard Aboba, Skype/Lync, Microsoft
David Benham, Cisco Systems
Stephen Botzko, Polycom, USA
Matt Collier, LifeSize Communications, USA
Alex Eleftheriadis, Vidyo, Inc.
Jan Hickisch, Unify
Anatoli Levine, Spirent Communications
Imre Varga, Qualcomm Incorporated.
R—FDOTICUTOMREENHS:
v Technical Steering Committee
v" Working Groups: (Working Groups M TIZ Activity Groupsh'#h5)
*Carrier Technologies Working Group:
—Packet Switched Streaming Services (PSS) Activity Group
—IMS Activity Group
—3G-324M Activity Group
—Carrier Telepresence Interoperability (CTI) Activity Group
*Unified Communications Working Group:
— Conferencing Interoperability Activity Group
—SIP Party Activity Group
—SIP over IPv6 (SIPv6) Activity Group
—SSV Activity Group
—Telepresence Activity Group
—Telepresence Interoperability Protocol (TIP) Activity Group
—Real-Time Media Software Defined Networking (RTM SDN) Activity
Group
—Media Aware Network Element (MANE) Activity Group
—WebRTC Interoperability Activity Group
*Education and Promotion Working Group:
—Marketing Activity Group
*Requirements Working Group:
—Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) Activity Group
—Media Processing Activity Group
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*Full Voting Membership: $15,500 /£

*Non Profit/University Membership: $1,000/4

*Individual Participant: #E#}

*“start-up” membership: $2,000/4
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Microsot, Cisco, Polycom, LifeSize Communications,
Unify, Vidyo, Inc., Spirent Communications, Qualcomm Incorporated
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1% IMTC Liaison Relationships:

3GPP, 3GPP TSG SA WG4 (Codec), DSL Forum, ECMA, ETSI, ETSI TISPAN,
GCF, HATS, ISMA, ISO/IEC JTC1 SC29, ISO/IEC JTC1 SC29 WG1 (JPEG),
ISO/IEC JTC1 SC29 WG11 (MPEG), ITU-T, ITU-T SG 18,

MPEG—-4 Industry Forum, TIA, TTC
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3/20/2017 Liaison Statement on Internet of Things IMTC UC Profile
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Bishop Ranch 6 2400 Camino Ramon, Suite 375
San Ramon, CA 94583, USA
Phone: +1.925.275.6600 Fax: +1.925.275.6691
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http://www.imtc.org/documents/policy—documents/

14 |E #F & R |2017%F 48

CENBEBTU7IUTHhoRLBELGEBERIRL. EDESERLADIE,

2:
1:
0:
-1:

-2:

ENAWLRBEEPDISESERE
ENALRBEOFBZEIC. BERBEHOFRLER
ENAILR, BEROEEBICELZA>TEHER
EERBHDFEZEIC, ENAMULBEOESLERE
BlIE R EEERLIESDERE

CE2) BBRMIUTHAORLELLEEEERL. TOESERLANIE,

3:
2:
1:
0:
-1:

-2:

X:

APL(ZFr—3a) B0 EBZ =
APLBEBEDEBZE(C. MDL(ZFLY 7)) BEOESHLER
APLEMDLO TR D iEBIEEE

MDL#E ;5B E R e

NW (RybD—2) {80 EEZE (. MDLIEE DO FENEEE
NW4HELEE D ;EEN %R i

ZUETE

GES) BREELFBRSHABAREENESHTHET S,
CEOITTCEREDEERILFITTICOEMZEESDESHEEAEL TSN ETT RHEL. BHICKEANLEMZERS
EEELTWSE D FERLHT D,




